
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, August 20, 2015 12:59 AM 
To: Ann Rodriquez 
Cc: Leighton Allenby; Rich Kahn; Daphne Wallace 
Subject: Re: Hurricane Ready 

hurricane center says unlikely 

On Wed, Aug 19, 2015 at 6:3= PM, Ann Rodriquez 
wrote: 
=blockquote class="gmail_quote" style="margin:0 0 0 .8ex;border-left:lp= #ccc solid;padding-left:lex">Hey Bossman, 

Friday the staff will pack up all machines, close down all Cabanas and inst=ll all Hurricane shutters everywhere on Island. 

http://www.caribbean360.com/news/tropical-storm-danny-on-track-=o-become-hurricane-and-approach-caribbean-
monday <http://www.caribbean360.cominews/tropical-storm-danny-on-track-t=-become-hurricane-and-approach-
caribbean-monday> 

Ann R. 

p=ease note 

The information contained in this communication is co=fidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside inf=rmation, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the p=operty of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this com=unication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawfu=. If you have 
received this communication in error, please notify us im=ediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation=gmail.com> , and destroy thi= communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyr=ght -all rights reserved 
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